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Classement
Course Nature
1.

LN WMmAEWN

U U UUUuUUULSEDSEDEDEDSDEDDEDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRBRIRIRRBRHER
ONOUAEWNRPEPOWLONIDURWNRODLOINOIUREWNRODLRNGODUNRWNREOWDLOONONGNLRARWNRDO

Dossard

124
217
177
192
130
197
180
203
156
148
226
211
212
204
199
216
172
118
221
107
135
229
174
222
181
225
210
114
179
196
240
117
106
238
163
191
190
227
138
131
206
146
207
169
236
182
140
162
208
200
176
185
209
132
159
134
133
150

Nom Prénom

Nicolas CANTAGREL
Nicolas Boyer
Maxime Moniot
Vincent Bouzat

Jean -PhilippeE LAFON
Julien Valiere

Alex Remacle
Guillaume Alexandre
Guilhem Rigal
Antoine LAGRIFFOUL
Reda Sbabdji
Yannick Falip
Mathieu Gineste
Elodie Galinier
Jéréme Rous

Cyrille Pinel

Frédéric Muratet
ELSA LAVAUR
Jean-Marie Blanchys
Alexandra CARPE
Micka‘lE FrayssinetE
Jean-Claude Panek
Fabrice Laury

Simon Huguet

Gilles Fontanges
Daniel Bertrand
Christophe Bouscayrol
Simon FASTRE
Martin Lacombe
Frangois Lacan
Nicolas Bescond
Emmanuel BLANC
Bastien CLUZEL
Sébastien Saint-Martin
Alain CAYZAC

Julien Bou

Jérémy Oustry

Rabid Sbabdiji
christian mazenc
JEREMIE GAILHARD
Jean-Marc Dardevet
JZr™me Aygalenq
Christelle Chiffre
Julien Cabrol

Aline Lafargue
Guillaume Pohl
clZment Jouvet

Yves DAURANJOU
Betty Colombies
Brice Baudy

Dean Mackewzie
Julien Martinez
Jéréme Dallo

Nicolas GANDRILLE
David NOYE

Arthur Pelamourgues
francois Pelamourgues
StZphane GALY

Année

1980
1985
1991
1976
1977
1984
1972
1978
1977

1985
1976
1978
1991
1972
1978
1983
1994
1960
1985
1981
1963
1964
1992
1971
1970
1974
1993
1987
1979
1982
1980
1996
1974
1965
1976
1986
1988
1963
1986
1967
1972
1978
1980
1979
1979
1985
1965
1971
1979
1968
1980
1973
1974
1975
2000
1969
1976

Trail 14 Km

Sexe
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Clt / Cat Catégorie
1 Seniors Hommes
2 Seniors Hommes
3 Seniors Hommes
1 Masters 1
2 Masters 1
4 Seniors Hommes
3 Masters 1
5 Seniors Hommes
4 Masters 1
1
6 Seniors Hommes
5 Masters 1
7 Seniors Hommes
1 Seniors Femmes
6 Masters 1
8 Seniors Hommes
9 Seniors Hommes
2 Seniors Femmes
1 Masters 2
3 Seniors Femmes
10 Seniors Hommes
2 Masters 2
3 Masters 2
11 Seniors Hommes
7 Masters 1
8 Masters 1
9 Masters 1
12 Seniors Hommes
13 Seniors Hommes
14 Seniors Hommes
15 Seniors Hommes
16 Seniors Hommes
1 Espoirs Hommes
10 Masters 1
4 Masters 2
11 Masters 1
17 Seniors Hommes
18 Seniors Hommes
5 Masters 2
19 Seniors Hommes
6 Masters 2
12 Masters 1
4 Seniors Femmes
20 Seniors Hommes
5 Seniors Femmes
21 Seniors Hommes
22 Seniors Hommes
7 Masters 2
1 Masters 1
23 Seniors Hommes
13 Masters 1
24 Seniors Hommes
14 Masters 1
15 Masters 1
16 Masters 1
1 Cadets
17 Masters 1
18 Masters 1

Temps

00:58:39
00:59:37
01:00:46
01:01:10
01:02:27
01:02:58
01:04:46
01:05:06
01:05:43
01:07:56
01:08:05
01:08:53
01:10:06
01:10:48
01:11:38
01:11:44
01:11:52
01:11:56
01:11:59
01:12:13
01:13:12
01:13:58
01:14:04
01:14:18
01:14:25
01:14:33
01:14:35
01:14:44
01:15:21
01:15:44
01:15:55
01:16:20
01:16:31
01:16:55
01:17:19
01:17:45
01:17:47
01:18:25
01:19:13
01:19:17
01:20:05
01:20:18
01:20:43
01:20:50
01:21:07
01:22:35
01:23:43
01:23:46
01:23:49
01:23:51
01:24:04
01:24:17
01:24:30
01:24:33
01:24:44
01:25:17
01:25:18
01:25:26



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

115
188
230
234
187
202
125
231
161
127
232
167
189
166
128
151
157
239
184
116
183
201
224
178
149
147
220
186
215
228
139
198
152
164
171
193
195
121
142
119
219
154
170
111
122
123
218
108
104
205
175
223
136
155
120
110
109
137
235
145
214
213
173
143
237
144
233

BenjaminE BEAULIEUE
Guillaume Rougie
Philippe Lugrin
Roques

Guillaume Blanche
Olivier Pain

Virginie CANTAGREL
Rémi Guitard

Anne NOYE

claire MOUSSON
Sandrine Guitard
Philippe Azam

Guy Mayran

Jean -Philippe PUECH
Adeline ALBO LOIZEAUE
Jean-Marc MoliniZ

Sie Casimir KAM
Arnaud Petit

Frédéric Frayssinhes

ChristopheE ROUQUETTE

Aurélie Malet
Fabien Galtier
Elodie Sirjean
Bernard Chanut
Bruno MoliniZ
manuel Sanmartin
Daniéle Rayet
Pascal Couderc
Michel Caron
Patrick Frayssinhes
catherinef mazenc
Adeline Fayel
VALERIE COMBES
Jean-Claude ROBERT
Julien Vincent

Eric Vignaud
Christophe Rauzy
Lucile FONTAINE
NICOLE PRIVE
Caroline MATHIEU
Aurélien Albouy
DENIS MARRAGOU
Pierre Azemar
Olivier DELMAS
Aurelie CATUSSE
Julien CATUSSE
Genevieve Amans
Adeline PUECH
Anne Sophie DURAND
Emma Flottes
Jean-Claude Soulie
Manuel Singla
MAXIME CAYSSIOLS
Arnaud BOUTONNET
Germain ENDRINAL
Anne Marie MUNOS
Victoria BOUYSSI
Henri CHAUTENT
Maude Capelle
Alain RUBIONE
Laurent Romiguiere
Geoffroy Lambron
Adrien Josquin
Jean Morales
Aurélien Alvernhe
cyril romain

Cindy Moncet

1982
1980
1968
1985
1982
1969
1981
1968
1975
1967
1969
1970
1960

1974
1972
1971
1989
1971
1982
1981
1976
1978
1948
1975
1969
1960
1967
1965
1972
1963
1981
1969
1963
1978
1963
1970
1986
1954
1987
1981
2017
1984
1977
1982
1982
1964
1978
1977
1979
1947
1995
1986
1986
1981
1965
1968
1946
1985
1962
1971
1973
1999
1999
1985
1980
1981
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25
26
19

27
20

21

22

FNQEENYY

23
24
28
25
29

26

27
28

10
29

10

11
30
12
30
11

12
31

32
31
13
33

14

15

34
35
16

17
13
32
33

36
37
18

Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1
Seniors Femmes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1
Seniors Femmes
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 2

Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Femmes
Masters 1
Seniors Femmes
Masters 3
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 2
Masters 1
Masters 2
Seniors Femmes
Masters 1
Masters 2
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2
Masters 1
Seniors Femmes
Masters 3
Seniors Femmes
Seniors Hommes
Baby Athlé Gargons
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1
Seniors Femmes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2
Seniors Femmes
Masters 1
Seniors Femmes
Masters 4
Espoirs Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Femmes
Masters 2
Masters 1
Masters 4
Seniors Femmes
Masters 2
Masters 1
Masters 1
Juniors Hommes
Juniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Femmes

01:25:49
01:25:57
01:25:58
01:26:11
01:26:22
01:26:51
01:27:27
01:27:31
01:28:54
01:28:59
01:29:02
01:29:10
01:29:21
01:29:25
01:29:39
01:29:45
01:29:46
01:29:47
01:30:11
01:30:33
01:31:11
01:31:22
01:32:02
01:32:26
01:33:17
01:33:18
01:33:19
01:33:20
01:33:32
01:33:38
01:33:48
01:35:24
01:35:32
01:35:35
01:35:39
01:35:49
01:35:50
01:36:53
01:37:08
01:37:10
01:37:36
01:37:44
01:37:56
01:38:25
01:39:18
01:39:21
01:39:52
01:40:04
01:40:15
01:41:13
01:42:09
01:43:23
01:44:27
01:44:28
01:45:35
01:46:03
01:46:05
01:49:14
01:49:37
01:49:42
01:54:14
01:54:15
01:55:53
01:56:00
01:56:40
01:56:45
01:56:47



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

103
165
100
129
168

Lili LAPORTE-VERDIER
Fanny ANGLES
Alisson CAPO

Denis MOUSSON
Claudie Lescure

1979
1981
1996
1968
1958

- 3 - —h

19
20

34

Seniors Femmes

Seniors Femmes

Espoirs Femmes
Masters 1
Masters 2

01:57:32
01:58:54
02:04:42
02:26:09
02:28:24



